
Moch. Faizal
Akbar_192010200300_fix

semhas.docx
by

Submission date: 04-Jul-2023 10:22AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2126261763
File name: Moch. Faizal Akbar_192010200300_fix semhas.docx (345.46K)
Word count: 6608
Character count: 43002



13





13





1

2

9

13



2

2

2

5

5



8



2



12

13



1

2

12





3

3

3

4

4

11

11



4



15



6

10



6



1

1

7

14

14

14



1

1

1

1
1

1

1

7
7







16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

9%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Moch. Faizal Akbar_192010200300_fix semhas.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

ejournal.uika-bogor.ac.id
Internet Source

eprint.stieww.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

jurnal.uts.ac.id
Internet Source

ijccd.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.unsrat.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Nasional
Student Paper

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

journal.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source

Asep Saepul Alam, Putri Dina Laila, Yola -
Nurkamil, Galih Ginanjar Saputra.
"PENGARUH KUALITAS PRODUK DAN HARGA
TERHADAP KEPUTUSAN PEMBELIAN KALDU
JAMUR ERPE DI RACHMAT PURNAMA FARM
KABUPATEN CIANJUR", AGROSCIENCE (AGSCI),
2022
Publication

journal.stieamkop.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unibos.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source


